

FACTURE No.

12

MT Solutions

DATE 18/09/2020

No.	Qté	DÉSIGNATION	Px Unité	TOTAL
1	4	Tube de fer	130.000	520.000
2	35	Crochet	6000	140.000
3	2	Gouttière	170.000	340.000
4	5	Collier	45000	225000
5	1	Réducteur 100/63	30.000	30.000
6	1	Tuyau 63 + collier	300.000	300.000
7	1	Colle tangite	150.000	150.000
8	1	Cheville	10.000	10.000
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
Montant Total			1 715.000	
TVA				
Total TTC			1 715 000	